AGREDPMLNT
BETWEIN,

TOWHNSHIP Gl 1N, IO

URION COUNTY,. NPV JERSEY
AlD

SUPERIOR OIIICERS® ASSOCIATION

QF THE

TOWHSHIP OF UNLION POLTICE DEPARTHENT

XX JANUARY 1, 1981 THROUGH DECMEBER 31, 1982




ARTICLE

11

DX
TRCORPORATION OF PBA AGREEBENT
COMPENSATION
LNIFGTHM ALLOWAN S
TLERMOOF AGRYDINMENT

UISORTLANTOS




VO-200L9

PHIL ACGREDLENT weed2 the

b
#-
L)

23rd day of December, 1284,
LETUE NG
TOAMNGHIP OF UORION T rLi COMNTY OF UNHION, a Municipal

arpeorationg of the State of dMew Jdorsey, hereinafter refevrod to

thoe Uewaship, party of the tirst part,
ARG :
SUPERICR CFIFICERS' A&KS

SSOCIATION OF THE TOWNSHIP O UNION

DEPARTMENT, bereinafter roferred to as Association, party

- .
!)._JLI {0

r

v othe socond part.,

WITHNFS33LY H:
VELEAS,

thoe partios hoereto did heretofore undexr date

Juse 1, 1979 anter inhto o

sortain labor agreerent for the
NIANE

che Poltice Dopartment aolding the ranks of Seraeant,

T geeito1nd Japbiing cnd

STORDAS, In avoondana.e

viith said agreement ongoing

rons hove been taking place looking Lo the concluasian

ano angreonant. for the years 1971 and 1982; andg

CHAEREAE, the nartios nereto have now ¢oncluded said
cyciddatiar g oand agroeciment has beon reached;

v, THERFFORED, in consideration of the sum of

ey Luidlar {£1.00) and other guad and valuable considerations thee

eoorlo de agree that the aforesaid contract of

v 23, 1479 be and the same chall be hereby modified and amended

Lhe nartaculars horeinafier sot forth,



ARTICLE 11

INCORPORATION OF PIPBA AGREEMERT

saoticole I is amendoed for the purpose of changing the
date thoerein set forth with reference to the Tounship contract

worhy Pl PLRVAL froe pay 23, 197% to December 23, 1930,



ARTICLE 11T

COMPENSATICN

A, Effective January 1, 1981 the salaries for all

members coveraed by this agreemont shall be as follows:

Captain

Captain
{Assigned as Detective}

Licutenant

Lieutenant
(Assignad as Datectlive)

Serqeant

Sergeant
{Assigned as Deteaobive)

2, BEffective January 1, 189232
poabe s covered this agresnment -ball be

VEES R DY

Cantain
{Aesianed an Lotasotive)

Lisutenant

Licutenant
[Assigned as Detective)

Sergeant

Segenntl
{Assigned as Dotective)

the

$27,763.00

28,013.00

25,850.00

26,100,00

23,824.00

24,174,00

salaries for
follows:
530,192,000

20,442.00

28,112,600

28,362.00

26,017.00

26,267.00

all



ARTICLE 1V

UMIFORM ATLLOWANCE

ragraph 1 of said Article is amended to provi&e that
e anrnual naiform allowance £or the vears 1981 and 1982 for
¢ aop uni Fornmed superior af ficer shall be $500.00 paveble in a
e sam on or bafore May 1 of cach year,

Zaid Article is supolemented by the addition of a now
stpion to osead as Zollowa:

¢..  Fach uniformed supericr ofiicur shall be ent.tled
te an annual ciothing maintenance allowance ©f the
sum oL 550.00 for tha yewr 1281 and $100.00 for

the year 1982 pavainle in a lump sum on October ]

of ecach of said yoars.



ARTICLE VI

TERK OF ACLLEMENT

.ragraph A, of said ~rticle is amended for the purpose

rovidiveg that the term of this awmendatory agrecment is from

m

cuacy 1, 1931 until Decoer 3}, 1982,
i wragrapgh 7. of gald article is amended for the purnosce

chirowrr o the date therein —s¢t rtorth to read July 1, 1982,



ARTICLLE VITL

MISCELLAHLCUS

A11 other terms and proevisions of said contract of

Jre 1%, 14979 not ineongistent hairewith are to continue in full

11N WITKESS WHEREOF, the parties hereto have hereunto

st thele ands and soals thes 2%9rd day of December, 1950.

TOWNSHIP OF UNTON TN THE
COUNTY OF UNIOHW
SUOERIOR O FICERS' ASSOCIATION

L OTHE TUWNBHIP OF UNIGH G
STV 3 ARTHENT PNy I (1,
' Jame" C. Conlon, Chairman
- Va //I of the Township Comnmittee
?/,};f ,_’,‘j gl TEC, ‘f RV S
vl Iacnnlk, ’r;sxdoni AlTEbT:
IS

-
,J:" 9/5‘ el £
/Zfé’m«"i._.i.‘_.{_ ,‘_.,é:::a:ﬁ____ / ” 2l AL o

Nancy Derr, .Townshi f‘l(,rkw
Wb gmr & GRATESES Y !f_ ®

So 2 FRA
e
.







